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1

Check
Number

28936
28937
28938
28939
28940
28941
28942
28943
28944
28945
28946
28947
28948
28949
28950
28951
28952
28953
28954
28955
28956
28957
28958
28959
28960
28961
28962
28963
28964
28965
28966
28967
28968
28969
28970
28971
28972
28973
28974
28975
28976
28977
28978
28979
28980

Check - Employee Employee

Date

11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21

Number

600200
601085
601270
601335
601365
601395
601460
601465
601471
601475
601480
601485
601486
601487
601491
601495
601496
610498
750790
750800
700200
750200
750750
750765
801155
801180
801265
910810
910811
511005
900300
900305
900775
910770
900310
500880
500965
801225
900185
910801
910802
910808
910809
910812
500885

Name

Charles Bittner
Dusty W. Cook
Brittany A. White
Lisa A. Overton
Jeremy D. Johnson
Jordanna I. Green
Benjamin T. George
Donivan D.: South
Travis A. Vaughn
Kristin G. Albright

Theresa L. Cole-Altman

Lauren A. Bates
Lathon J. Miller
Trent M. Welborn
Adam B. Jones
Aubree D. Seeton
Debra D. Shaddox
Cody J. Wiley
Merci A. Osbourn
Tommy D. Carden
Joe 'D. Madsen
Scott G. Melvin
Jaime R. Finley
Zachary L. Allen
Charbel Marquez
Joe E. Martin
Mark A. Hooks
Titus L. Jones
Matthew J. Smith
Justin T. Clower
Cynthia A. Karch
James M. Pogue
Danny H. Weems
Doris A. Newman
Lisa Morrison
Rolando P. Ortega
Francisco H. Zurita
Manuel L. Morales
Judy K. Stuckey
Jimmy L. Overstreet
Nicole D. White
Jasmond 0. McGill
Dylan: 3. Hargrove
Paul M. ‘Hall
William D:: Crump

Gross Amount

3,359,65
2,244.85
1,599.71
1,599.70
2,210.55
1,706.90
2;053;28
2,128.15
2,007.50

617.42
2,031.00
1,945.44
2,257.57
2,165.46
2,376.79
1,472.80
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,718,90
2,190.01
2,942.40
2,806.36
1,846.26
1,975.56
1,980.70
1,487.10
1,495.20
1,040.00

936.00
1,627.10
2,308.00

976.08

440,00
1,576.80
1,652.70
1,936.90
1,929.10
1,431.36
1,275.20
1,194.38
1,176.00
1,040.00
1,040, 00
1,040.00
3,322.90

Net Amount

2,346.10
1,327.15
1,025.10
1,186.07
1,479.75
1,120.41
1,434.73
1,509.86
1,532.42

355.96
1,465.44
1,431.64

933,34
1,573.60
1,845.50
1,115.99
1,029.78

955.86
1,255.24
1,536.65
2,018.59
1,518.42
1,407.66
1,154.89
1,410.72
1,106.32
1,079.46

788.87

779.43
1,120.19
1,783.22

830.01

394,07
1,016.08
1,202.01
1,322.06
1,416.65
1,089.67

830.57

913.27

518.25

809.05

739.14

820.42
2,519.72

Current
Direct
Deposit
Status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Was Check: : Chk
a Direct Stat
Deposit
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Check
Number

28981
28982
28983
28984
28985
28986
28987
28988
28989
28990
28991
28992
28993
28994
28995
28996
28997
28998
28999
29000
29001
29002
29003
29004
29005
29006
29007
29008
29009
29010
29011
29012
29013
29014
29015
29016
29017
29018
29019
29020
29021
29022
29023
29024
29025

Check - Employee Employee

Date

11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
11/05/21
11/04/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21

Number

511010
800875
910806
900500
801175
801240
910803
800875
600200
601085
601270
601335
601365
601395
601460
601465
601471
601475
601480
601485
601486
601487
601491
601495
601496
610498
610499
750790
750800
700200
750200
750750
750765
801155
801180
801265
910810
910811
511005
900300
900305
900775
910770
900310
500880

Name

Joshua L; ‘Mason
Gary D. Strickland
Floyd ‘A. Reid
Mercy Rushing
Norris M. Minyard
Jeffery D. Black
Sean 0, Tiner

Gary: D. Strickland
Charles Bittner
Dusty W. Cook
Brittany A. White
Lisa A. Overton
Jeremy D. Johnson
Jordanna: I. Green
Benjamin T. George
Donivan D. South
Travis A. Vaughn
Kristin G. Albright

Theresa L. Cole-Altman

Lauren A. Bates
Lathon 3. Miller
Trent M. Welborn
Adam B. Jones
Aubree D. Seeton
Debra D :Shaddox
Cody 3. Wiley
Thomas J. Ritterbach
Merci A. Osbourn
Tommy D. Carden
Joe D. Madsen
Scott G. Melvin
Jaime R. Finley
Zachary L. ‘Allen
Charbel Marquez
Joe E. Martin
Mark A. Hooks
Titus L. Jones
Matthew 3. Smith
Justin T. Clower
Cynthia A. Karch
James M. Pogue
Danny H. Weems
Doris ‘A. Newman
Lisa Morrison
Rolando: P. Ortega

Gross Amount

1,547,80
1,980.79
1,040.00
4,202.48
1,413.60
1,365.60
1,930,40
5,657.60
3,359.66
2,292.81
1,599.70
1,748.42
2,603.91
1,706.90
2,315.31
2,207.69
2,244.00

534.57
2,031.00
2,373.90
3,246.76
2,842.89
2,505.10
1,472.80
1,650.00
1,331.25
1,038.50
1,728.94
2,415.17
2,942.40
2,727:36
2,093.94
2,475.72
1,980.70
1,487.10
1,495.20
1,040:00

981.50
1,627.10
2,308.00
1,003.52

440.00
1,576.80
1,652.70
2,080.65

Net Amount

1,086.19
1,383.33

820.54
2,994.87

969.65

851.60
1,080:.27
3,832.41
2,346.12
1,363.63
1,025.10
1,296.38
1;735.00
1,120.41
1,604.76
1,568.87
1,705.15

285.26
1,465.42
1,709.68
1,575.23
2,013.19
1,940.71
1,116.02
1,391.35
1,053.23

886.31
1,262.69
1,682.76
2,018.60
1,467 .15
1,591.41
1,479.44
1,410.73
1,106.32
1,079.47

788.88

818.29
1,120.15
1,783.23

852.07

394.07
1,016.07
1,202.01
1,428.72

Current
Direct
Deposit
Status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Was Check: : Chk
a Direct Stat
Deposit
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Check
Number

29026
29027
29028
29029
29030
29031
29032
29033
29034
29035
29036
29037
29038
29039
29040
29041
29042
29043
29044
29045
29046
29047
29048
29049
29050
29051
29052
29053
29054
29055
29056
29057
29058
29059
29060
29061
29062
29063
29064
29065
29066
29067
29068
29069
29070

Check - Employee Employee

Date

11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21
11/19/21

Number

500965
801225
900185
910801
910802
910808
910809
910812
500885
511010
910806
900500
801175
801240
910803
600200
601085
601270
601335
601365
601395
601460
601465
601475
601480
601485
601486
601491
601495
750790
750800
700200
750200
750750
750765
801155
801180
801265
511005
900300
910770
900310
500880
500965
801225

Name

Francisco H. Zurita
Manuel ‘L. Morales
Judy K. Stuckey
Jimmy L. Overstreet
Nicole D. White
Jasmond 0. McGill
Dylan J. Hargrove
Paul M. Hall
William: D:: Crump
Joshua L. Mason
Floyd A. Reid

Mercy Rushing
Norris M. Minyard
Jeffery D. Black
Sean 0. Tiner
Charles Bittner
Dusty W. Cook
Brittany A. White
Lisa: A. Overton
Jeremy D. Johnson
Jordanna I. Green
Benjamin T. George
Donivan D. South
Kristin G. Albright

Theresa L. Cole-Altman

Lauren A. Bates
Lathon: 3. Miller
Adam B. Jones
Aubree D. Seeton
Merci A. Osbourn
Tommy D.  Carden
Joe D. Madsen
Scott G. Melvin
Jaime R. Finley
Zachary L. Allen
Charbel Marquez
Joe E. Martin
Mark:A.:Hooks
Justin T. Clower
Cynthia A. Karch
Doris A. Newman
Lisa Morrison
Rolando P. Ortega
Francisco H. Zurita
Manuel ‘L. Morales

Gross Amount

2,159.78
1,363.20
1,275.20
1,092.01
1,235.20
1,040.00
1,040,00
1,040.00
3,322.90
1,547.80
1,040.00
4,202.48
1,413.60
1,365.60
1,930.40
5,328.40
847.00
1,106.00
707:.00
679.00
595.00
336.00
322.00
252.00
231.00
231.00
168.00
112.00
105.00
1,267.00
455.00
553.00
1,918.00
1,274.00
1,099.00
1,134.00
1,029.00
329.00
434,00
574.00
287.00
98.00
3,634.40
735.00
329.00

Net Amount

1,588.87
1,039.08
830.59
835.42
563.28
809.06
739:15
820.42
2,519.72
1,086.20
820.53
2,994.84
969.66
851,58
1,080.27
3,887.86
722.91
846.43
584.60
529.63
467.32
270.70
274.82
215.08
19087
190.87
143,39
95.59
89.62
1,010.47
36123
435,74
1,441.53
1,032.34
841.24
925.87
78930
265,40
370.42
489.91
244.95
83.65
2,767.98
627.32
280.80

Current
Direct
Deposit
Status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Was Check: : Chk
a Direct Stat
Deposit
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Check Register by Selected Date
Check Check - Employee Employee Gross: Amount Net:-Amount Current = ‘Was Check :Chk
Number Date ' Number Name Direct a Direct Stat
Deposit Deposit
Status
29071 ::11/19/21: 900185 Judy K. Stuckey 427.00 339.92 Active Y R
2907211719721 910801 Jimmy L. Overstreet 98.00 83.64 Active Y R
2907311719721 500885 William D: Crump 5,310.40 3,876.19 Active Y R
29074 11/19/21 511010 Joshua L. Mason 350.00 281.37 Active Y R
29075 11/19/21 900500 Mercy Rushing 6,002.48 4,325.26 Active Y R
29076 11/19/21 801175 Norris M. Minyard 392.00 313.32 Active Y R
29077 11/19/21 801240 Jeffery D. Black 602,00 504.75 Active Y R
29131 11/30/21 600200 Charles Bittner .00 367.60 Active Y R
29132 ::11/30/21 601335 Lisa ‘A. Overton .00 367.60 Active Y R
29133 11/30/21 601460 Benjamin T. George .00 343.00 Active Y R
29134 11/30/21 801155 Charbel Marquez .00 342.60 Active Y R
29135 11/30/21 910770 Doris A. Newman .00 367.60 Active Y R
29136 11/30/21 500965 Francisco H. Zurita .00 367.60 Active Y R
29137 11/30/21 900500 Mercy Rushing .00 367.60 Active Y R
29138 11730721 801175  Norris M. Minyard .00 342.99 Active Y R
Grand totals 233,280.87 168,389.62
Total checks 150
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End of Report *kxxkkkxkx




